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Attendance sheet
Title of Meeting: Local Meeting (discussion of the result of questionnaires)                                                                                  
Place of Meeting: Ministry of Public Works and Housing 
Date: 
	No.
	Name of participant
	Institute of Participant 
	Email
	Telephone
	Signatures 

	1
	Prof. Omer Nawaf Khaled Maaitah
	Mutah University
	Maaitah_noor@hotmail.com
	00962796629922
	

	2
	Dr Mohammad R. O. Al majali
	Mutah University
	m_r_almajali@yahoo.com
	
	

	10
	Prof. Fahmi Ahmed Abu Al-Rub
	JUST
	abualrub@just.edu.jo
	
	

	11
	Prof Mohammad A. A R Almahasneh
	Tafila Technical University
	
	
	

	13
	Suleiman Ahmad S. Al khattab
	ATU
	
dr_alkhattab@yahoo.com
	
	

	14
	Ghaith Nayef Abdo Alnawaiseh
	Ministry of Public Works and Housing
	
	
	

	15
	Dr Alexandros Yeratziotis, 
	UCY
	
	
	

	16
	Dr. Riyadh Qashi, 

	INT@E
	
	
	

	17
	Prof. Yaarob.al Ghanem
	HTWK
	
	
	

	18
	Professors Lurdes
	ISLA
	
	
	

	19
	Castanheira and Isabel Vilaça
	ISLA
	
	
	

	20
	Evangelia Vanezi
	UCY
	
	
	

	21
	Waleed salameh
	External Auditor
	
	
	

	22
	Ahmed Salymeh
	UJ
	
	
	

	23
	Rasha Albeek
	UJ
	
	
	

	24
	Ruba Hassan
	JUST
	
	
	

	25
	Hanan Slayhmeh
	UJ
	
	
	

	26
	Oleg
	[bookmark: _GoBack]HTWK
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	

	40
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